
TOREAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

 

School Year 2021 - 2022 

 

School commences on Wednesday 25th August 2021 

 

Term 1 Wednesday 25th August 2021 – Tuesday 21st December 2021 

  

Holidays 

Half Term Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October (inclusive) 

 

Christmas Wednesday 22nd December – Monday 3rd January 2022 (inclusive) 

 

Term 2 Tuesday 4th January 2022 – Friday 8th April 2022 

 

Half Term  Monday 14th – Friday 18th February 2022 (inclusive) 

 

Easter Monday 11th April   – Friday 22nd April 2022 (inclusive) 

 

Term 3 Monday 25th April – Thursday 30th June 2022  

 

May Day Monday 2nd May 2022 

 

Spring Bank 

Holiday  Thursday 2nd June 2022 

 

Platinum 

Jubilee Bank Holiday   Friday 3rd June 2022 

 

School holiday   Monday 6th June 2022 

   

School closes on Thursday 30th June 2022 at 12 noon.  

 

This is the plan for the school year 2021 / 2022, which is subject to change.  You will 

be informed of any changes to the above dates in good time. School Development 

Days will be organised and you will be informed of these dates in good time, or of 

any changes to the above date. 

 

 

 


